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1 Pena Torres,Jose Carlos 37 42 42 37
2 Varela Tubío,Daniel 42 37 42 37
3 Vidal Sieira,Jose Manuel 42 33 42 33
4 Janeiro Rey,Marcos 41 34 41 34
5 Sanchez Varela,Manuel 40 35 40 35
6 Caamaño Castro,Jose Manuel 40 34 40 34
7 Agrelo Perez,Fernando 39 38 39 38
8 Garcia Romero,Ruben 39 38 39 38
9 Rosende Ben,Martin 38 37 38 37
10 Rodriguez Figueroa,Jose Luis 38 0 38 0
11 Agrelo Perez,Clara 36 37 37 36
12 Lorenzo Diaz,Francisco Javier 36 37 37 36
13 Regueiro Sendon,Santiago 34 37 37 34
14 Docabo Perez,Sergio 37 28 37 28
15 Montero Colon,David 37 27 37 27
16 Riol Martinez,Luis Mariano 37 25 37 25
17 Cespon Muñiz,Luis 37 0 37 0
18 Rodriguez Vital,Jorge 36 34 36 34
19 Furelos Liñares,Rodrigo 36 31 36 31
20 Varela Novoa,Simon Daniel 36 31 36 31
21 Varela Novoa,Higinio 34 35 35 34
22 Mosquera Barroso,Gustavo Marcos 31 35 35 31
23 Docabo Villanustre,Martin 35 28 35 28
24 Ces Castaño,Ramon 32 34 34 32
25 Furelos Liñares,Victor 34 20 34 20
26 Moral Lopez,Gabriel 31 33 33 31
27 Vazquez Muñiz,Marta 29 33 33 29
28 Acuña de La Fuente,Francisco 33 28 33 28
29 Vazquez   Muñiz,Alejandro 33 27 33 27
30 Choi,Seo Young 33 23 33 23
31 Fernandez Suarez,Antonio Marcos 32 31 32 31
32 Molina Miñana,Aser 32 31 32 31
33 Rey Garcia,Antonio 32 28 32 28
34 Pola Balayo,Javier 31 0 31 0
35 Colon Agrelo,Alberto 30 26 30 26
36 Sande Insua,Alfonso 30 26 30 26
37 Blanco Queijas,Jose Manuel 28 28 28 28
38 Garcia Antelo,Juan Carlos 28 17 28 17
39 Miron Candedo,Maria del Pilar 27 26 27 26
40 Tojeiro Seijido,Francisco Manuel 27 26 27 26
41 Doval Sampedro,Ramon J. 25 27 27 25
42 Lorenzo Alvarez,Luis 25 27 27 25
43 Romero Gay,Cleto 27 22 27 22
44 Ben Suarez,Socorro 25 26 26 25
45 Sanchez   Castro,Santiago 25 26 26 25
46 Fernandez Blanco,Ana Belen 22 26 26 22
47 Pola   Ponte,Francisco Javier 19 26 26 19
48 Garcia Otero,Francisco 26 16 26 16
49 Martinez de La Lama-Noriega,Victoria 25 21 25 21
50 Silva Hermo,Gustavo Adolfo 25 14 25 14
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51 Nogueira Rodriguez,Jose 24 20 24 20
52 Ruiz Rivas,Manuel 23 21 23 21
53 Mateo Martinez de Bartolome,Maria Luz 21 22 22 21
54 Botana   Lopez,Oscar 22 17 22 17
55 Lista Cobas,Celestino 22 16 22 16
56 Calvo Muñiz,Ismael 21 14 21 14
57 Balayo Formoso,Maria Jose 21 12 21 12
58 Silva Ozores,Carlos 21 6 21 6
59 Rebollido   Blanco,John Mathew 20 20 20 20
60 Fernandez Galvez,Jose Manuel 20 0 20 0
61 Suarez Redondo,Francisco Xabier 19 19 19 19
62 Couto Rodriguez,Maria Dolores 18 16 18 16
63 Fernández Triñanes,Franciscojavier 16 14 16 14
64 Ozores Nine,Rebeca Maria 16 13 16 13
65 Dieguez Garcia,Jose Ramon 14 15 15 14
66 Fariña Martinez,Evaristo 8 14 14 8
67 Fariña Teixeira,Edgar 14 8 14 8
68 Blanco Moledo,Jose Manuel 10 11 11 10
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1 Pena Torres,Jose Carlos 38 44 44 38
2 Rey Garcia,Antonio 42 39 42 39
3 Vidal Sieira,Jose Manuel 41 34 41 34
4 Montero Colon,David 41 32 41 32
5 Furelos Liñares,Victor 41 26 41 26
6 Agrelo Perez,Clara 38 40 40 38
7 Varela Novoa,Higinio 37 40 40 37
8 Garcia Antelo,Juan Carlos 40 31 40 31
9 Pola   Ponte,Francisco Javier 31 40 40 31
10 Moral Lopez,Gabriel 36 39 39 36
11 Sanchez Varela,Manuel 39 36 39 36
12 Caamaño Castro,Jose Manuel 39 34 39 34
13 Janeiro Rey,Marcos 39 33 39 33
14 Docabo Perez,Sergio 39 32 39 32
15 Docabo Villanustre,Martin 39 32 39 32
16 Riol Martinez,Luis Mariano 39 28 39 28
17 Agrelo Perez,Fernando 38 38 38 38
18 Lorenzo Alvarez,Luis 34 38 38 34
19 Varela Tubío,Daniel 38 34 38 34
20 Garcia Otero,Francisco 38 29 38 29
21 Fernandez Suarez,Antonio Marcos 36 37 37 36
22 Lorenzo Diaz,Francisco Javier 35 37 37 35
23 Miron Candedo,Maria del Pilar 35 37 37 35
24 Ces Castaño,Ramon 34 37 37 34
25 Furelos Liñares,Rodrigo 37 33 37 33
26 Mosquera Barroso,Gustavo Marcos 32 37 37 32
27 Rodriguez Figueroa,Jose Luis 37 0 37 0
28 Garcia Romero,Ruben 36 36 36 36
29 Molina Miñana,Aser 36 36 36 36
30 Regueiro Sendon,Santiago 33 36 36 33
31 Fernandez Blanco,Ana Belen 32 36 36 32
32 Romero Gay,Cleto 36 28 36 28
33 Choi,Seo Young 36 27 36 27
34 Rosende Ben,Martin 35 35 35 35
35 Rodriguez Vital,Jorge 35 34 35 34
36 Ben Suarez,Socorro 32 35 35 32
37 Varela Novoa,Simon Daniel 35 31 35 31
38 Acuña de La Fuente,Francisco 34 31 34 31
39 Sande Insua,Alfonso 34 31 34 31
40 Vazquez   Muñiz,Alejandro 34 30 34 30
41 Vazquez Muñiz,Marta 29 34 34 29
42 Martinez de La Lama-Noriega,Victoria 34 28 34 28
43 Botana   Lopez,Oscar 34 26 34 26
44 Silva Hermo,Gustavo Adolfo 34 19 34 19
45 Cespon Muñiz,Luis 34 0 34 0
46 Blanco Queijas,Jose Manuel 32 33 33 32
47 Colon Agrelo,Alberto 33 30 33 30
48 Doval Sampedro,Ramon J. 28 33 33 28
49 Suarez Redondo,Francisco Xabier 28 33 33 28
50 Fernandez Galvez,Jose Manuel 33 0 33 0
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51 Couto Rodriguez,Maria Dolores 32 32 32 32
52 Mateo Martinez de Bartolome,Maria Luz 31 32 32 31
53 Ruiz Rivas,Manuel 30 32 32 30
54 Nogueira Rodriguez,Jose 32 29 32 29
55 Balayo Formoso,Maria Jose 32 22 32 22
56 Pola Balayo,Javier 32 0 32 0
57 Tojeiro Seijido,Francisco Manuel 31 31 31 31
58 Sanchez   Castro,Santiago 28 31 31 28
59 Silva Ozores,Carlos 31 14 31 14
60 Ozores Nine,Rebeca Maria 29 26 29 26
61 Rebollido   Blanco,John Mathew 25 28 28 25
62 Fernández Triñanes,Franciscojavier 27 27 27 27
63 Dieguez Garcia,Jose Ramon 25 27 27 25
64 Lista Cobas,Celestino 27 21 27 21
65 Fariña Martinez,Evaristo 19 27 27 19
66 Calvo Muñiz,Ismael 23 19 23 19
67 Fariña Teixeira,Edgar 23 18 23 18
68 Blanco Moledo,Jose Manuel 19 19 19 19
69
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